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New Construction

24196 Hwy 92 – $410,000. 
New 5 bdrm, 1.5 story built by 
Countryside Home Builders, 
all the extras+open concept, 2 
story entrance, includes 3000 sf 
outbuilding, 1.7 acres. Melinda 
Jensen 402-699-0203 (198)  
5420 Hardings Landing – 
New Construction! 3 bed 2.5 bath 
tri-level w/2 car garage. Master 
includes walkin closet, dual sinks 
& whirlpool tub. 2 car garage. 
$229,900 Call Michelle Hiers 402-
651-1896 

1445 Callahan – $215,000 
New home to be built. Nice open 
floor plan with hardwood floors 
throughout the kitchen and liv-
ingroom. Kitchen and baths 
both have granite. Call Michelle 
Hiers@402-651-1896 

505 Iowa Ave, Pacific 
Juntion – This home can be 
purchased by any buyer who qual-
ify for a 25% forgiveable down 
payment. 3 bed 2 bath home w/
DR & eating nook. $149,500 Call 
Michelle Hiers 402-651-1896  
  

 out of town

497 280th Street, Sidney, 
Iowa – Home built 2012 on 2 
acres. 3 bedroom, 2 baths, full 
walk out basement with over sized 
garage. All electric home with all 
hard service. Call Todd 402-250-
2169

14 St Andrews, Treynor, 
IA – New construction ranch with 
full bsmt. Granite counter tops, 
open concept and fireplace. Priced 
$192,500 Call Paula with The 
Danker Team 402-871-8473

432 Broadway, Carson – 3 
bd home, org woodwork, pocket 
doors, frml dining, open staircase, 
main flr lndry, fnshd basement,lrg 
2 car gar w/ loft. Call Angela Fritz 
402-490-2088 or Jason James 402-
690-2489

701 Dane Town Hill, 
Oakland – renovated 3bd, 
3bath, frml dining, wood flooring, 
huge master suite w/walk in closet 
& bath, ‘Jack & Jill’ bath between 
other bdrms, Lndry on 2nd flr. 
Call Angela @ 402-490-2088 

714 SIMMS AVENUE

$ 183,000

Spacious 3 BR Home 

James Kaiser 
(712) 388-2230 

David C. Andersen.........................................402-510-3283
Tracy Andrews...............................................402-871-3695
Scott Belt.......................................................402-681-1467
Jeannette Beresford.......................................402-415-6677
Randy Carroll CRS........................................402-515-0699
Jennifer Cook CRS........................................402-290-9112
Todd Cook......................................................402-250-2169
Bob Criswell..................................................401-630-1612
Brandy Danker GRI.......................................402-212-9388
Paula Danker CRS, GRI................................402-871-8473
Dianna Dieatrick CRS, GRI..........................402-630-9351
Glenda Doupe CRS........................................402-690-6639
John Dresher.................................................402-681-9543
Haifa Drummey CRS.....................................402-677-1804
Colby Esterling..............................................402-320-6022
Gary Fischer..................................................712-328-1060

Jeff Fox CRS..................................................402-680-1127
Mike Fox........................................................402-677-7675
Angela Fritz...................................................402-490-2088
Bruce Guill....................................................402-659-5094
Luann Hansen...............................................402-637-5683
Mark Hanwright............................................402-516-6670
Bill Hartman CRS, GRI, ABR......................402-659-6977
John Heininger..............................................402-598-5204
Michelle Hiers................................................402-651-1896
Pat Higgins....................................................402-689-0440
Mary Hume GRI, CRS, ABR.........................712-323-3427
Jason James CRS, GRI..................................402-690-2489
Melinda Jensen..............................................402-699-0203
John Jerkovich CRB, CRS............................402-681-4812
Blanchard Johnson Jr...................................402-681-6048
Ron Johnson..................................................402-690-8391

Jim Kaiser......................................................712-388-2230
Jay Kathol......................................................402-618-2454
Emily Kutchara.............................................402-916-0606
Lynn Leaders CRS, GRI................................402-677-7653
Mindy Martin.................................................402-320-0156
Ron Moyer.....................................................402-670-2029
Dan Ozaydin..................................................402-639-2311
Claudia Page CRS..........................................402-677-3575
Trish Pellett...................................................402-680-0402
Bill Perdue.....................................................402-681-3377
Kevin Quigley................................................712-325-0445
Pat Quigley....................................................712-388-2235
Susan Ring....................................................402-599-0275
Michelle Rochleau.........................................402-651-2282
Brian Shepard................................................402-651-4516
Tom Spetman................................................402-490-9652

Mark Trively..................................................402-960-1808
Larry West CRS.............................................402-660-7369
Gloria West....................................................402-660-0617
Justin Winchell..............................................402-706-6116
Andrew Woods...............................................402-651-3457

Mary Hume
will be

taking calls
 Sunday

645 9th Avenue – 
Commercial property with 2 
buildings.Office building features 
kitchen and 2 restrooms. Shop 
building is partially heated and 
has loft storage for extra space. 
Priced to sell at $255,000.00. Call 
David C. Andersen 402-510-3283 
for more information or a show-
ing

101 Maple St, Treynor – 
$168,000 3 bdrm, 3 bath multi-
level home on culdesac with 
fenced backyard that offers pic-
turesque view of golf course. Tile 
kitchen and bath floors. Melinda 
Jensen 402-699-0203

2410 W Broadway – $130,000 
Over 50,000 traffic count for this 
W. Broadway location. Office 
space down and apartment 
above, perfect for a live-work 
situation! Call Tom Spetman or 
Dan Ozaydin 712-325-0445

301 North Ave – Sharp-
looking, well landscaped, three-
bedroom 1.5 story home with 
some great potential. Needs 
some work but great for the right 
buyer. Call to see today! $49,500 
Contact Pat Quigley 

721 Stutsman St – Nice & 
affordable two-bedroom home 
with some nice features includ-
ing wood floors and deck. Open 
porch with some partial views, 
small private yard. $42,500 Call 
Pat Quigley 
 
 
townhomes
 

13 Kingsridge Dr N – 
Fabulous 2BR townhome under 
construction offers 1471 FSF + 
full bsmt, spacious open concept, 
granite, wood flrs, study/den & 3 
car gar. $252,500 John Jerkovich 
402.681.4812 

Kingsridge Dr N – 
Townhomes w/ exceptional fin-
ishes to incl granite tops, wood 
flrs, ss appli, fireplace, 2BR/2BA, 
main flr lndry, full bsmt & 2 
car gar. $237,500/unit. John 
Jerkovich 402.681.4812 

417 E Pierce – This is a nice 
2 bedroom condo with a 1 car 
garage. It has low monthly dues 
and is in a great location close to 
hospitals and downtown. $87,500 
Call Jason James 402-690-2489 

NEW LISTINGS

2632 PAVICH Drive 

$ 147,500

Large fenced yard, easy 
access to interstate 

Susan Ring 
(402) 599-0275 

1485 ABERCORN dr

$ 272,500

New Constr! Quality 
built & Priced to Sell! 

Michelle Rochleau 
(402)651-2282 

44 KINGSRIDGE 

$ 267,500

New Home by Cherry 
Ridge Construction! 

Michelle Rochleau 
(402)651-2282 

130 E ORCHARD AVE 

$ 149,900

3 bed, 2 bath, 2 car, 
nice lot 

Todd Cook 
(402) 250-2169 

119 ELMWOOD

$ 195,000

Close to new as can get. 
3br, 2ba full basement

Todd Cook 
(402) 250-2169 

2 PARKWOOD Circle 

$ 179,500

Brick ranch, 2800 sq 
ft updated & finished

Gary Fischer 
(402) 917-2508 

1103 N 26TH Street 

$ 80,000

3BR, bsmt, corner fenced 
lot, updated interior 

Gary Fischer 
(402) 917-2508 

1398 CALLAHAN Drive 

$ 264,500

split br’s, granite, lots 
of kitchen cabinets 

Paula Danker 
(402) 871-8473 

3509 MIDDLE FERRY rd

$ 214,900

LC School 4BR/3BA 
Family room walk out 

Paula Danker 
(402) 871-8473 

14 Ellis Cr

$ 150,000

Move in Ready 

Blanchard Johnson 
(402) 681-6048

2319 8TH Avenue 

$ 110,000

FIRST TIME OPEN!!! 

Blanchard Johnson 
(402) 681-6048

1608 S 13TH 

$ 105,000

4+ car garage, tons of 
updating 2 bedrooms 

Blanchard Johnson 
(402) 681-6048

www.heartlandproperties.comwww.heartlandproperties.comVisit our website

Cottonwood Hills, the 
metro area’s premier acreage 
development with amazing 
views, walking trails, a pond and 
hard surface roads. 2-8 acre lots 
starting below $30,000 all Mark 
Hanwright (402)516-6670 

multi-family      

711-715 W Broadway – Well 
kept multi family complex with 
apts, commercial rental and park-
ing. Ideal location close to hospi-
tals, schools and shopping. Gary 
Fischer 402-917-2508

700 S 4th St – Downtown 
Co Blfs! 5 apt’s + office space. 
4690 SF + adjoining property to 
the South. 26X40 garage. Private 
parking lot. $397,500. John 
Jerkovich 402.681.4812 

3209 11th Ave – Invest today 
in this 100% occupied 4-plex w/ 
2BR & 3BR units. Private paved 
parking in rear. New roof in 
2010. $165,000. John Jerkovich 
402-681-4812/ Larry West 402-
660-7369 

2422 7th Ave – INVESTOR 
ALERT! Fully occupied 4-plex, 
all w/ private entries offers 2BR 
& 3BR units, parking in rear & 
new roof in 2010. $149,500. John 
Jerkovich 402.681.4812/Larry 
West 402.660.7369 

1211 Pleasant St – $110,000 
Very well maintained Duplex with 
a 3 bedroom unit up and a 2 bed-
room down with a 1 car garage 
and same owner for over 20 years. 
Call Michelle Hiers @ 402-651-
1896 

1518 2nd Ave – reduced! 
Duplex in excellent condition. 
Big rooms & good sq ft. Whole 
house remodeled in last 10 years. 
Newer roof, siding, plumbing, 
furnace & C/A. $89,900.Brian 
Shepard-402-651-4516

828 Ave A – INVEST TODAY 
in this 3-plex! Steps off W. 
Broadway, easy access to Transit 
line. Full bsmt w/ laundry area. 
Maintenance free permanent 
siding. $69,500. John Jerkovich 
402.681.4812 

915 Ave D – DUPLEX with 2 
units, 2 bedrooms each. Off-street 
parking, full basement and flat 
backyard. Call Michelle Hiers @ 
402-651-1896 or Jeff Fox @ 402-
680-1127 for your showing 

23331 Sunshine Ln – 
Stunning ranch on bent tree golf 
course. Hardwood floors, gourmet 
kitchen, open plan and luxurious 
master suite. Finished walkout 
basement $399,000 Call Mark 
Hanwright 402-516-6670

3376 Meriwether Lewis 
Ln – NEW 2250sqft 3bd/2.5ba 
ranch home on 2.5 Acres w/ pre-
mium finishes! Enormous master 
suite, 3 car garage, huge great-
room w/ views. $393,000 Call 
Mark Hanwright (402)516-6670 

1418 Lindwood Dr – Love 
the water & modern living? 
Check out this 108’ of waterfront 
property! 2671 FSF, 20’ ceilings, 
heated concrete flrs, dock, 2 car. 
$339,500 John 402.681.4812/
Michelle 402.651.1896 

3123 Traders Pointe – 
Well-designed move-in ready 
walkout ranch backs to the water! 
Boasts 2674 FSF, 3BR/3BA, 2 fire-
places, covered deck & lots of 
windows w/ views. $319,500. John 
Jerkovich 402.681.4812

108 Douglas Circle – 
$299,900 Large updated 2 story 
home located in LC School Dist. 
This home has updated kitchen 
with granite, built-ins, 4 large 
bedrooms. and 4 baths. Call 
Michelle Hiers @ 402-651-1896 

23 N Eyberg – REDUCED 
TO $290,000 This home has it 
all 4950 fin. sq.ft on a half acre 
lot in Treynor. This home has 
4 bed. 4 bath, game room , and 
large master suite call Michelle 
Hiers@402-651-1896

5103 Ballard – Price 
reduced to $285,000 below 
assessed value! Zero entry ranch 
w 4 beds/3 baths, finished w/o 
basmt, wood flrs on main, private 
cul de sac location. Glenda Doupe 
402-690-6639 

4817 Cedarbrook Dr – This 
2 Story home has 4BR/2.5BA.2 
Fireplaces,2 car garage and 
granite counters in kitchen and 
bath. Formal dining room and a 
walkout basement. $267,000. Call 
Paula Danker 402-871-8473 

101 Marlene Cir – This 3 
bedroom walkout ranch features 
3 bedrooms, a nice yard with 
storage shed, main floor laundry, 
finished basement and tons more. 
$232,500 Call Jason James 402-
690-2489  

 
acreages 

1350 Avenue L, Elliott – 
Over 6700 fin. sq. foot home with 
5 bed. 3 baths on 56.1 acres, 2 
outbuildings, a 50 x 100 shed 
Plus a second home with 1248 sq. 
feet, $820,000 Call Michelle Hiers 
@ 402-651-1896 

23975 RAINS Avenue, 
TABOR – Reduced to 
$574,600 10 miles SE of 
Glenwood this open concept, 
2006 built, w/o ranch has over 89 
acres and no covenants. Jeff Fox, 
402-680-1127 Melinda Jensen 
402-699-0203

19000 Evergreen Lane – 
Stunning 3 bed. walkout ranch 
with over 3600 fin. sq.ft. on a 
private 5 acre setting. 2 kitch-
ens,2 laundry areas a 56 x 36 out-
building. $440,000 Call Michelle 
Hiers@402-651-1896

56885 221st, Glenwood – 
$250,000 Neat and tidy acreage 
sitting on 6.42 acres with 3bed. 
2.5 baths, large kitchen, game 
room in basement, mainfloor 
laundry, awesome views. Call 
Michelle Hiers @ 402-651-1896 

1526 N Broadway – Over 
3 wooded acres off N Broadway 
for privacy sits this older 4 BR, 
2 bath home with main floor 
laundry and lg 2 car det garage. 
Priced @ $160k Gary Fischer 
402-917-2508 

101 NORTHWEST RD – 3.6 
acres M/L, 1836 SQ FT ranch, 
3BR, 2 bath, formal dining, 2 
car attached, 60x40 insulated 
heated shop with two 14x14 over-
head doors, $149,950 Call Mark 
Trively 402-960-1808 

33519 510th St, Walnut – 
Dream acreage offers hrdwd flrs, 
org wdwrk, open stair case, main 
flr Lndry, lrg ktchn & frml din-
ing.All has been updated & only 
30 min to the metro. Angela Fritz 
402-490-2088 

21045 490th St, Oakland 
– 2 story home with beautiful 
woodwork, pocket doors, built-
ins, no gravel and priced to sell. 
Call Angela Fritz 402-490-2088 

2743 8th Ave – 0.80 acre corner 
lot w/ 750 SF building zoned I-1. 
Great access via 9th Ave, minutes 
to I-80. $99,500. John Jerkovich 
402.681.4812

310 Dr. Van Zee, Oakland, 
Iowa – Hi-Way Cafe with equip-
ment, turn key ready to start back 
up. Price includes building and 
equipment. This is a nice little 
restaurant. $84,900 Jason James 
402-690-2489 

$26,000 – Nearly an acre of 
ground zoned C-2 close to inter-
state I-80, Hwy 6 and Iowa Western 
CC. Sellers can provide survey and 
feasability study. Call Dan Ozaydin 
at 402- 639-2311 
  
1920 Rue St, Ste 3 – For lease; 
857 SF of office/retail in a high 
traffic location w/ great signage. 
$15.00 PSF NNN. John Jerkovich 
402.681.4812

900 Woodbury – Ideal location 
for office or retail. High traffic 
location and busy center. Ste. 7 
is 1150 sq. ft. and Ste. 11 is 2188 
sq.ft. Call Jim Kaiser CCIM for 
more information 712-388-2230. 

1705 McPherson Ave #GL 
300 – Retail/office/medical space 
for lease; 1,456 SF, paved park-
ing. $6/SF NNN. John Jerkovich 
402.681.4812 

600 4th St – Downtown Co 
Bluffs & 2 Months Free Rent! 4400 
SF office/retail bldg w/ private 
parking. Up to 2700 SF for lease. 
$5.50/SF NNN or buy @ $299,500. 
John Jerkovich 402.681.4812  
  
  
building lots

1.04 Ac – Corner building site 
zoned R-3 at S 34th St & 12th 
Ave. Cleared-open. John Jerkovich 
402-681-4812/Larry West 402-660-
7369 

The 7 @ Fox Run – Single-
family & townhome lots packaged 
for Enterprise Zone, Tax Benefits! 
Not builder attached. John 
Jerkovich 402.681.4812

8 Acres off Stevens road 
– In Town acreage. Perfect for 
Executive home located on dead 
end street next to Forest Glen 
Subdivision Heavy woods and tree 
through out. Call Todd Cook at 
402-250-2169 

421 S. Dye St, Carson – 
This 3 bed 2 bath features a nice 
backyard, an open floor plan, a 
dog run, a nice basement that 
could be finished and tons more. 
$149,900 Call Jason James 402-
690-2489 

216 Locust Lodge – Plenty 
of charm; updated East end home 
w/ 3BR/2BA, original built-ins, 
open stairs, new kit/bath, par-
tially fin bsmt, flat yard & 2 car 
garage. $139,950. John Jerkovich 
402.681.4812

138 Kenmore Ave – 
Convenient location near hospi-
tals/schools. All brick ranch w/ 
2BR/2BA, finished bsmt, extra 
deep tandem gar & private treed 
backyard. New roof! $134,500. 
John Jerkovich 402.681.4812 

2110 Ave I – Ranch with 3 
BR’s, full bsmt with 2 car det on 
88x130 lot. Features inc formal 
dining, original woodwork and 
wood floors, updates inc windows 
and bath and move in ready. Gary 
402-917-2508

1017 Oak Park Rd –
Reduced to $115,000 Unique 
2 bdrm home, 1/2 acre with 1150 
fsf. New carpet, paint, roof, siding, 
wndws. Updated ktchn. All appl. 
stay. 2 car x-deep grge,+shed. 
Melinda Jensen 402-699-0203 

26 Spencer Cr – $110,00 
Great house for the money. Ready 
to move into. 3 BR home with 
newer carpet in living room and 
basement. 2 Large decks and 
nice backyard with shed. Call Jim 
Kaiser 712-388-2230. 

533 Trailridge – Reduced 
to $105,000 One owner, 3 bdrm 
built in 1959 on .35 acres. New 
roof-2014, furnace/AC-2010. Walk 
to grade sch. Wood flrs. Estate 
selling ‘’as is’’. Melinda Jensen 
402-699-0203  
  
l $150,000 - $250,000 l

1612 Skyline Drive – 
Reduced $245,000 Spacious 4 
bed. 3.5 bath, 2 story home locat-
ed on a wooded lot with over 4500 
fin. square feet of living space with 
main fl. laundry. Call Michelle 
Hiers@402-651-1896 

19096 Railroad Hwy – Have 
business or hobby in need of 
24x66 garage/workshop?? Inspect 
this 1 1/2 story home with 3 BR’s, 
2 baths, main fl master BR, laun-
dry & family room @ $235k Gary 
402-917-2508

Open concept ranch – 
quiet cul-de-sac mins from metro.
Lg hearth room and spacious 
kitchen, 3bed/2bath on main, 
finished lower level with family 
room, bedroom and 3/4 bath. Lg 
fenced yard. $229,900
250 EUCLID Avenue – New 
construction by Liberty Homes. 3 
BR, 2BA home with unique, open 
floor plan. Lower level has space 
for 2 additional BRs and family 
room. 224,000 Call Ron Johnson 
402-690-8391

612 Forest Drive – 
reduced! $227500. Open con-
cept ranch on peaceful wooded 
lot. Cathedral ceilings in K/LR 
with fireplace. Lg main floor FR. 
Partially finished LL and OS 2 
car garage. Ron Johnson 402-690-
8391 

117 E Orchard Ave – 
$185,000 Immaculate 3 bedroom, 
2.5 bath 2 story with a 3 car 
garage,fireplace, oversized laun-
dry room on 2nd floor and a large 
master bedroom. Call Michelle 
Hiers@ 402-651-1896

318 Lori Lane – $185,000 . 
Immaculate and impeccable, 
completely updated 3 bdrm tri-
level home. Master suite with 
whp+dual sinks. Granite coun-
trtps, and 4 season room. Melinda 
Jensen 402-699-0203 

700 Highland Acres Loop 
– 4BR ranch with lots of liv-
ing space & plenty of parking 
with 3 separate garages. Many 
positive features including some 
recent interior updates. $179,900 
Contact Pat Quigley

204 Valley, Glenwood – 
$165,000 Nice 3 bedroom 1 3/4 
bath 2 car garage split level with 
fenced in back yard finished base-
ment with much more on a quiet 
cul-de-sac. Call Michelle Hiers@ 
402-651-1896  

l $250,000 and up 1

19655 Deer Run Ln – Beyond 
your expectations! Secluded 4.87 
acres min to downtown O, 360 
degree views, 7275 FSF, 4BR, 
office, dual stairways, walkout 
LL, 4 car gar. $949,500. John 
Jerkovich 402.681.4812 

24374 L-34 – Easy commute! 
Updated 1.5 story on 2.7 acres 
w it’s own turbine for energy! 
Inground pool, steel bldg, geo-
thermal & more 4 beds, 4 baths 
$560,000 Glenda Doupe 402-690-
6639

1712 S 13TH Street 

$ 141,500

$30K Infil Grant money. 
Finance $111,500. 3br

Todd Cook 
(402) 250-2169 
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1206 N 20TH Street

$ 62,000

Call Todd Cook to List 
your Home Today

Todd Cook 
(402) 250-2169 
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211 E VIEW Drive 

$ 229,900

Call Todd Cook to List 
your Home Today 

Todd Cook 
(402) 250-2169 

F
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5107 BALLARD 

$ 315,000

Open Concept. 5br, 
3ba, 3 Car Garage 

Todd Cook 
(402) 250-2169 

F
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105 N 12TH Street 

$ 299,999

Lightning Bowl. Call for 
info to become owner 

Todd Cook 
(402) 250-2169 
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2615 S 8TH Street 

$ 107,500

Call Todd Cook to List 
your Home Today 

Todd Cook 
(402) 250-2169 

F
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E
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3206 AVENUE F 

$ 92,500

3+br, lg fenced lot w/
plenty rm for garage 

Todd Cook 
(402) 250-2169 
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111 5TH Avenue

$ 122,500

Must See! Well kept 
home, several updates 

Todd Cook 
(402) 250-2169 
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917 S SCENIC Drive 
OAKLAND

$ 149,900

Large 4bedroom Tri-
level home, Must See! 

Angela Fritz 
(402) 490-2088 
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125 SCHUEMAN CAL 
DE SAC, OAKLAND

$ 110,000

Many updates, great 
neighborhood

Angela Fritz 
(402) 490-2088 
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108 KNOLLWOOD 

$ 180,000

NEW LISTING!
3 BEDROOMS, 2.5 BATHS

Michelle Hiers 
(402) 651-1896
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615 HILLCREST Avenue 

$ 180,000

4br walk-out ranch, main 
fl laundry, workshop 

Melinda Jensen 
(402) 699-0203 
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Lake Ohana Development, 

minutes from the metro, 1+ 

acre lots range from $37K-

$72,500 Call Mark Trively at 

402-960-1808

LOT 59 229TH Street 
GLENWOOD 

F
E

A
T
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New Listing! Built in 2003 this 
home is immaculate. 4BR, 
4BA, over 2700 SF. Oversized 
heated 2 car gar, outdoor shed, 
beautiful setting. A must see! 
$263,500. Call Susie 402-599-
0275

56274 Grande Oaks 
lane, glenwood

3rd level view overlooking 
golf course, fireplace,  3BR, 
2BA, open loft, 1631 SF, large 
outdoor, balcony, garage, 
$113,950, Call Mark Trively 
402-960-1808,

12 LAKESHORE Court 

This brand new 3 bed, 3 bath, 
is high quality & features 
granite counters, large master 
suite, large master bath, and 
tons more. $264,500 Call Jason 
James 402-690-2489

105 FIRETHORN Drive 
TREYNOR

F
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This 4 bed, 3.5 bath home fea-
tures formal dining, a 3 car 
garage, a large backyard with 
huge deck and a view of the val-
ley. $259,900 Call Jason James 
402-690-2489

1410 GOLDEN HILLS 
Drive, CRESCENT

F
E

A
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U
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D

This a beautiful 3+ bed acre-
age in Underwood school dis-
trict on hard surface. It fea-
tures granite, a w/o bsmt and a 
great view! $292,500 Call Jason 
James 402-690-2489

22921 L34 Road 
UNDERWOOD 

F
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6.7 acres, 3BR, 2BA ranch, 
30x40 Wick building, hard sur-
face road, new roof, paint, floor-
ing, less than 25 minutes from 
Metro. $187,500 Call Mark 
Trively 402-960-1808

1368 WESTERN 
Avenue, THURMAN 

F
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Lake Ohana area’s leading lake 

development, 4BR, 2BA ranch, 

just minutes from the metro,  

$305,000 Call Mark Trively 

402-960-1808

LOT #46 290TH St 
GLENWOOD 

F
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Priced below appraised value! 
This 3 bed, 4 bath home is on 
8.5 acres in town & features 
granite counters, high ceilings, 
over 3000 fin sqft. & a nice 
outbuilding. Call Jason 402-
690-2489

2415 MCPHERSON

F
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11.4 acres, 28,420 SF ware-
house, 14-60’ & 80’ bays w/ 
14x14 overhead doors, owner 
home located on  property, easy 
interstate access to  I-80 & I-29, 
Great location, $1,650,000. Call 
Mark Trively 402-960-1808

1705 VETERANS MEMORIAL 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

Located top of hill next to 
Fairmount Park is this triplex 
with 2-1 BR units and 1 effi-
ciency unit. Proven money 
maker for investor or low pmts 
live in owner @ $120k Gary 
402-917-2508

603 HUNTINGTON 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

This beautiful 3 bed, 2 bath 
home features an open floor 
plan, a large master bedroom 
and bath and much more. 
$79,900 Call Jason James 402-
690-2489

213 2ND, UNDERWOOD 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

Backs to the timber; updated 
Timbercrest townhome w/ 
granite tops @ kit & bath, tile 
flrs, huge living rm, year round 
sunroom & downstairs family 
rm w/ fireplace. $155,000. John 
Jerkovich 402.681.4812

1236 MADISON ave 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

$72,500 – Great starter or 
investment property, new fur-
nace and air October of 2012, 
covered deck, updated kitchen 
and bath, 3 bedrooms, full base-
ment, fenced yard. Call Dan 
Ozaydin 402-639-2311

2733 AVENUE C 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

This 4 bedroom ranch home 
has all the best & sets on one of 
the best lots on the lake at Fox 
Run. Featuring covered deck, 
walkout bsmt, & tons more. 
$395,000 Call Jason James 402-
690-2489

5115 CROGANS WAY rd

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

$180,000 - This lovely home 
features cathedral ceilings 
and great views from the 
deck. Finished basement has 
lots of extra built in storage. 
Conveinent to everything! Call 
Dan Ozaydin 402-639-2311

109 BRIAN Circle 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

Ranch 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 3 car 

garage, granite, open plan, full 

basement. $267,500. Call Paula 

Danker at 402-871-8473

1399 ARDMORE ST 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

Executive Ranch 3,278 sq ft 
main level, hilltop views – 4.65 
acres/close-in. 4Bd/3.5 bath 
areas, 6 car gar, great for enter-
tainment. Many other features. 
This is ONE OF A KIND. Larry 
West 402-660-7369

1953 LONGVIEW Loop

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

1306 Westside Dr – $87,500. 
Over 1200 fsf of living space avail-
able in this true 5 bdrm ranch 
home with new paint and carpet. 
Fenced yard with off-street park-
ing. Melinda Jensen 402-699-0203 

11 Eyberg, Treynor – 
Reduced to $85,000 1.5 story 3 
bdrm 1 bath home has over 1300 
fsf on main. Also bonus room for 
toys/office. Newer HVAC, elect. 
panel. All appl. stay. Melinda 
Jensen 402-699-0203 

142 Park Ave – This 2+ bed-
room ranch features original 
woodwork, a nice sunroom, a 
fenced backyard, and a 1 car under 
garage. $89,000 Call Jason James 
402-690-2489

1305 Linwood, Carter 
Lake – $79,000 3 bedroom 1 
bath ranch that would make a 
great starter home or invest-
ment property with a fenced in 
wooded back yard Call Michelle 
Hiers@402-651-1896 for your 
showing
  
2629 S 11th – This 1.5 story 
has the master bedroom on main 
floor, also a ramp for easy access 
and a 2 car detached garage. 
Fenced yard,home needs work. 
Priced at $74,500 Call Paula 
Danker 402-871-8473

2146 7th Ave – 3bdr, 1.5 
story with potential for 4th bdrm 
due to laundry moved to main 
floor. Open kitchen with pantry. 
Full basement, off-str. parking. 
Melinda Jensen 402-699-0203 

509 S 10th street – $55,000 
Nice remodeled 2 bedroom 1.5 
bath ranch that would make a 
great starter home or rental. 
Nothing to do but move right 
in! Call Michelle Hiers @ 402-
651-1896

500 N 20th St – 54,000. Cute 
2 bedroom, 1 bath ranch that 
would make a great starter home 
or investment property. Call 
Michelle Hiers @ 402-651-1896 
or Jeff Fox @ 402-680-1127 for 
your showing  

l $100,000 - $150,000 l 

Great home in LC District 
– REduced! 3 bed, 2.5 bath has 
cathedral ceilings, spacious main 
floor and finished LL. Kitchen 
has snack bar and lg dining area. 
Master has 3/4 bath. $153,900 Ron 
Johnson 402-690-8731

5205 Hardings Landing 
Rd - See open house.
 

residential

l Under $50,000 l 

2213 AVE G – Permanent siding, 
nice lot, detached garage, 4 sea-
son room, needs TLC but priced 
accordingly $49,950. Contact 
Mark Trively 402-960-1808 

410 Damon Street – $39,900. 
2 bedroom, 1 bath ranch fixer 
upper located on east side of town 
with endless possibilities. Call 
Michelle Hiers @ 402-651-1896 or 
Jeff Fox @ 402-680-1127   

l $50,000 - $100,000 l 

801 Filmore – Cozy ranch on 
wooded lot! 3 bed home has a 
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
Garage, Fenced Yard

Brian Shepard 
(402) 651.4516 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

3366 MERIWETHER 
LEWIS ln, mo VALLEY 

$ 250,000

New Construction 
Acreage Home, 3bd/2ba

Mark Hanwright 
(402) 516-6670

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

3353 MERIWETHER 
LEWIS ln, mo VALLEY 

$ 250,000

New Construction 
Acreage Home 3bd/2ba 

Mark Hanwright 
(402) 516-6670

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

21950 GREEN VALLEY 

$ 169,000

Pride of ownership w/ 
many updates. must see

Andrew Woods 
(402) 651-3457 

Townhomes 
& Condos

Acreages

PENDING

5.46 Acres m/l – Development 
ground at the corner of N 
Broadway & Ivy Dr. Established 
location; R-3. $360,000. John 
Jerkovich 402.681.4812/Jason 
James 402.690.2489 

8.5 Ac Near Golf Course 
– Beautiful piece of development 
ground in Fox Run; N, S & E abut 
golf course. Access via Council 
Pointe & Carriage Rd. $259,900. 
John Jerkovich 402.681.4812 

508 E BROADWAY 

$ 249,500

4,800 sq ft building 
REMODELED & REDUCED!!! 

Michael Fox 
(402) 677-7675 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

222 JOURNEY Circle 

$ 227,500

NEW PAINT, FLR COVERINGS 
& siding – BEAUTIFUL!

Michael Fox 
(402) 677-7675 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

100 purple martin rd
shelby

$ 595,000

beautiful 5br, 8-yr-old 
exec. home on 39 acres

Michael Fox 
(402) 677-7675 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

105 S 10TH 

$ 58,900

VERY CLEAN 2 BEDROOM 
READY TO GO

Michael Fox 
(402) 677-7675 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

703 s. 35th st.

$134,500

nice ranch, lots of 
extras, fin bsmt, dbl gar

Michael Fox 
(402) 677-7675 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

12 Countryside dr
treynor

$ 129,500

NICELY UPDATED 4 BR, 
PICK OUT new CARPET! 

Michael Fox 
(402) 677-7675 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

3435 5TH Avenue 

$ 92,500

UPDATED, COVERED DECK, 
LOTS OF PARKING, DBL gar 

Michael Fox 
(402) 677-7675 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

New
Construction

343 SKYLINE Drive 

$ 150,000

Great condition, Great 
buy,  3br, 3ba, fireplace

Bill Hartman 
(402) 659-6977

5205 HARDINGS 
LANDING Road 

$ 159,500

All Electric Svc! Granite 
Tops! Box Vault Ceilings! 

Mark Trively 
(402) 960-1808

601 N 27TH Street 

$ 89,500

Nice ranch style home 
corner lot, att garage

Bill Hartman 
(402) 659-6977

2426 AVENUE G 

$ 79,900

Nice 3br, 2 story home, 
formal dining, mf lndry

Bill Hartman 
(402) 659-6977

2420 Avenue G

$ 71,500

Good starter or invest-
ment property, 2 br 

Bill Hartman 
(402) 659-6977

115 DEER TRAIL

$ 145,000

4 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS 

Jeff Fox 
(402) 680-1127 

1111 PINE Street 

$ 77,000

2 BEDROOMS,
2 CAR GARAGE! 

Jeff Fox 
(402) 680-1127 

4016 RAWLINS Drive

$ 115,000

4 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS 

Jeff Fox 
(402) 680-1127 

3419 AVENUE E 

$ 94,900

Nice ranch, fenced yd, 
det gar, immaculate 

Jason M. James 
(402) 690-2489 

202 BLAZE Lane 

$ 210,000

Huge Tri-Level home,  
Large Formal Dining 

Jason M. James 
(402) 690-2489 

214 WENDOVER Drive 

$ 135,000

Nice 4 BR with fenced 
yard, updated kitchen 

Jason M. James 
(402) 690-2489 

4618 N SHORE Drive

$ 399,900

Vacation every day on 
Lake! 4000 sf living space

Paula Danker 
(402) 871-8473 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

LIKE US  
ON  

FACEBOOK! 

100 HILLSIDE Drive 
MINDEN

$ 156,000

LARGE HOME –
SMALL TOWN 

Mindy Martin 
(402) 320-0156 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

2809 MACINEERY 2202 
Drive

$ 88,500

MOTIVATED SELLER!! 

Mindy Martin 
(402) 320-0156 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

LOT #45 290TH 
Street, GLENWOOD 

$ 293,000

LAKE OHANA AREA’S LEADING 
LAKE deVELOPMENT 

Mark Trively 
(402) 960-1808 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

101 CLAY Street 
FARRAGUT

$ 130,000

Mark Trively 
(402) 960-1808 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

2518 Avenue E 

$ 105,900

AMAZING HOME –
AMAZING PRICE!

Mindy Martin 
(402) 320-0156 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

355 FRANK Street 

$ 45,900

INVESTMENT 
OPPORTUNITY 

Mindy Martin 
(402) 320-0156 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

921 N 28TH 

$ 59,900

SOLD IN 2 DAYS! 

Mindy Martin 
(402) 320-0156 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

Shopping for
a new home? 

Download our new app 
available for iPhone, 

iPad, & Android 
Scan here to be directed  
to the App Store.  

307 5TH St, NEOLA 

$ 139,500

5 bed, 2 bath over 2700 
sq.ft. of living space 

Lynn Leaders
(402) 677-7653

112 hannah circle
underwood

$ 208,500

nice ranch, finished 
bsmt, great kitchen

Lynn Leaders
(402) 677-7653

123 CHARLES Drive 
UNDERWOOD 

$ 175,000

1 Owner Home, 2BR/2BA 
near school, Fenced yd 

Lynn Leaders
(402) 677-7653

509 3RD St, NEOLA 

$ 109,500

3br, 1ba, 1 car garage 
and large corner lot 

Lynn Leaders
(402) 677-7653

price reduced

price reduced

Gleason Ave; 2.59 Acres 
Premier Loess Hills site; private, 
partially wooded w/ a gentle slope. 
Rare find in the city! $79,500. John 
Jerkovich 402.681.4812

Nice 2.5 acre lot in Lewis 
Central School District in 
Heartland Country Estates. This 
home is on Meadowview Parkway. 
$75,000 Call Jason James 402-690-
2489 

LAKE OHANA DEVELOPMENT 
is conveniently located just min-
utes from the metro, amenities 
include private lake, walkways, city 
water, in-ground elect, 1+ acre 
lots. $37K-$72,500, Call Mark 
Trively 402-960-1808

108 Mt VERNON – 1.47 acres, 
lot size 182x264 M/L, $70,000. Call 
Mark Trively 402-960-1808 

Nice commercial build-
ing lot just off the interstate 
in Avoca. This lot is directly next 
to Casey’s and would be great for 
many different uses. $50,000 Call 
Jason James 402-690-2489 

Cottonwood Hills, the 
metro area’s premier acreage 
development with amazing views, 
walking trails, a pond and hard 
surface roads. 2-8 acre lots start-
ing below $30,000 Call Mark 
Hanwright (402)516-6670

Residential Building 
Lots from $39,750 in The Hills 
of Cedar Creek. Huge selection; 
Reids PAID! Builder of your 
choice. LC district. John Jerkovich 
402.681.4812

Oak Forest Est – 2 & 3 
acre building lots atop Parkwild Dr 
back to Forest Reserve. Timbered 
walkout lots. Starting @ $45,000. 
John Jerkovich 402.681.4812 

Lot 4 Hearthstone 
Estates – Beautiful building lot 
with a view and county taxes on 
pavement just minutes from the 
metro. $43,500 Call Jason James 
402-690-2489 

Lot 13 Chicory Ridge 
Available with no Builder attach-
ment and No REIDS. Close to 
schools. Custom build your Dream 
Home. Priced 34,900 Call Paula 
Danker 402-871-8473 

Eagle Trail – Single fam-
ily building lots in LC distr. 
Easy access to Metro Crossing & 
I-80/I-29. Access via E Manawa Dr. 
Pick your builder! $32,500. John 
Jerkovich 402.681.4812

price reduced

price reduced

217 EUCLID Avenue 

$ 158,900

OVER 2200 FINISHED 
WITH 5 BEDROOMS 

Michelle Hiers 
(402) 651-1896

3302 3RD Avenue 

$ 117,000

NEW LISTING!
3 BEDROOMS, 1.5 BATHS 

Michelle Hiers 
(402) 651-1896

$285,000 – Incredible alpine 
setting! Come see this 4br, 4.5 
bath, 3 car garage all brick 
home. Huge great room and 
deck. Office and 4 season 
room on lower level. Call Dan 
Ozaydin 402-639-2311

650 FOREST Drive

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

142 GLEN OAKS Drive

$ 245,000

Tweedt built 3 bdrm
town house 

Melinda Jensen 
(402) 699-0203 

NEW LISTING

1ST TIME OPEN

Development 
ground

3431 2nd ave

$ 110,000

2700 sf commercial 
space, high traffic area

Dianna Dieatrick 
(402) 630-9351 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

2703 2nd ave

$ 160,000

Commercial - 8 offices, 
reception area, 2 ADA bth

Dianna Dieatrick 
(402) 630-9351 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

Building Lots

1ST TIME OPEN 1ST TIME OPEN 1ST TIME OPEN

35 LYNNWOOD Drive 

$ 117,000

3br, finished ll, stain-
less steel appliances 

Melinda Jensen 
(402) 699-0203 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

534 IOWA Avenue 

$ 119,900

reduced! Move in 
ready 

Haifa Drummey 
(402) 677-1804 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

SOLDSOLD

SOLD

SOLD

$50,000 Major Price 
Reduction-- 2-story home 
ready for a new owner. New 
paint/carpet. Needs some 
repairs. 1 car garage. Call Larry 
West 402-660-7369

415 S 1 ST 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

412 N 6TH 

$ 49,500

3BR, New Inside, Good 
Solid Home, Great Price! 

Brian Shepard 
(402) 651.4516 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

2713 S 7TH 

$ 34,500

REASONABLY PRICED 
PRETTY NICE HOME 2BRS 

Michael Fox 
(402) 677-7675 

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D


